
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MacKenzie Woltje Moundridge 215.0 170.0 10

2 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 266.0 135.0 8

3 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 203.2 125.0 6

4 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 185.0 110.0 4

5 Olivia Ashley Wichita East High School 197.0 110.0 2

6 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 208.0 110.0 1

7 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 191.8 105.0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 191.8 255.0 10

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 203.2 240.0 8

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 208.0 230.0 6

4 MacKenzie Woltje Moundridge 215.0 215.0 4

5 Olivia Ashley Wichita East High School 197.0 205.0 2

6 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 266.0 165.0 1

7 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 185.0 165.0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 208.0 145.0 10

2 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 191.8 140.0 8

3 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 185.0 125.0 6

4 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 203.2 125.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 MacKenzie Woltje Moundridge 215.0 125.0 2

6 Olivia Ashley Wichita East High School 197.0 90.0 1

7 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 266.0 85.0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cassie  Albin Hesston High School 191.8 500.0 0

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 203.2 490.0 0

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 208.0 485.0 0

4 MacKenzie Woltje Moundridge 215.0 510.0 0

5 Breanna Jamison Neodesha High School 185.0 400.0 0

6 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 266.0 385.0 0

7 Olivia Ashley Wichita East High School 197.0 405.0 0


